26
02.2
Flat Slings
A Series	 28-29
B Series	 30-33
CS Series	 34-37
D Series 	 38-39
Boat Slings	 40-41

Weight
Per Run
Metre
secutex®
Code
Clip-On
Interior
Width
Exterior
Width
Exterior
Height
Weight
Per Run
Metre
A1000 SF1-75 75 95 22 1.3 SF2-75 75 95 95 1.8 SC-75 75 95 95 1.6
A2000 SF1-150 150 160 22 2.1 SF2-150 150 160 160 3.0 SC-150 150 160 160 2.6
A3000 SF1-200 200 200 35 2.7 SF2-200 200 200 35 3.3 SC-200 200 200 35 3.3
A4000 SF1-250 250 260 35 3.2 SF2-250 250 260 35 4.2 SC-250 250 260 35 4.2
A5000 SF1-300 300 325 35 4.0 SF2-300 300 325 35 6.0 SC-300 300 325 35 6.0
29
1
2
3

Weight
Per Run
Metre
secutex®
Code
Clip-On
Interior
Width
Exterior
Width
Exterior
Height
Weight
Per Run
Metre
B1000 SF1-50 50 70 22 0.9 SF2-50 50 70 70 1.2 SC-50 50 70 70 1.1
B2000 SF1-75 75 95 22 1.3 SF2-75 75 95 95 1.8 SC-75 75 95 95 1.6
B3000 SF1-100 100 120 22 1.5 SF2-100 100 120 120 2.1 SC-100 100 120 120 1.8
B4000 SF1-150 150 160 22 2.1 SF2-150 150 160 160 3.0 SC-150 150 160 160 2.6
B5000 SF1-150 150 170 22 2.1 SF2-150 150 170 170 2.3 SC-150 150 170 170 2.6
B6000 SF1-200 200 200 35 2.7 SF2-200 200 200 35 3.3 SC-200 200 200 35 3.3
B8000 SF1-250 250 260 35 3.2 SF2-250 250 260 35 4.2 SC-250 250 260 35 4.2

Interior
Width
Exterior
Width
Exterior
Height
Weight
Per Run
Metre
D1000 SF1-50 50 70 22 0.9 SF2-50 50 70 22 1.2 SC-50 50 70 22 1.1
D2000 SF1-75 75 95 22 1.3 SF2-75 75 95 22 1.8 SC-75 75 95 22 1.6
D3000 SF1-100 100 120 22 1.5 SF2-100 100 120 22 2.1 SC-100 100 120 22 1.8
D4000 SF1-150 150 170 22 2.1 SF2-150 150 160 22 3.0 SC-150 150 170 22 2.6
D5000 SF1-150 150 170 22 2.1 SF2-150 150 170 22 3.0 SC-150 150 170 22 2.6
D6000 SF1-200 200 200 35 2.7 SF2-200 200 200 35 3.3 SC-200 200 200 35 3.3
D8000 SF1-240 240 260 35 3.2 SF2-240 240 260 35 4.2 SC-240 240 260 35 4.2
D10000 SF1-300 300 325 35 4.0 SF2-300 300 325 35 6.0 SC-300 300 325 35 6.0
02.2  FLAT SLINGS
A Series
B Series